
	
  

TONGA TRAINING PARTICIPANT CONTACT SHEET         
 
Name Office & Position Email Address Phone Number 
Sione Sisifa Assistant Senior Crown 

Counsel/Acting Solicitor 
General, Attorney General's 
Office 

ssisifa@crownlaw.gov.to 24055 and 
7735900 

Juliana Lafaialii Lutui Assistant Crown Counsel, 
Attorney General's Office 

jlafaialii@crownlaw.gov.to 24055  

Leotrina Macomber Assistant Crown Counsel, 
Attorney General's Office 

lmacomber@crownlaw.gov.to 24055 

Tupou Vaipulu Assistant Secretary, Ministry of 
Foreign Affairs & Trade 

tupou.v@gmail.com 23600 

Lesila Lokotui To'ia WCCC Staff Team 
Leader/Community Education 
Trainer, Women & Children 
Crisis Centre 

lesila_toia@yahoo.co.uk 22240 and 21171 

Tupou Lanumata Communication/Research 
Advocate, WCCC 

tmlnumt@gmail.com 7743457 and 22240 

Malia Forget Tu'itupou Counsellor, Women and 
Children Crisis Center 

Iti_ini_kavapele@hotmail.com 22240 and 8883394 

Tito Kivalu Probation Officer/Male 
Advocate Women's Rights, 
Ministry of Justice/WCCC 

tito23kivalu@gmail.com 8439139 and 25011 

‘Alekisio Tonga Police Constable, Transnational 
Crime & Serious Crime Unit 

tonga0543@hotmail.com 8439647 and 23417 
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Tukia Langi Detective Officer, Police District 

No. 2 
 7742301 and 32133 

Reimen  Hii Registrar, Supreme Court rhii@justice.gov.to 8424483 
Hina Loviana Nanuma ki Muli 
Tufulele 

Probation Woman Constable, 
Serious Crime Transnational 
Crime Unit 

misshinat@gmail.com 7731582 and 25695 

Tata-i-Pangai Polopolo O 
Taungasisi Ika 

Detective Constable, Longolongo 
Police Headquarters (TCU 
Office) 

ikapangai@gmail.com 8748275 

 


